Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross

Minimotos

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:15:24

Blumenau 0,000 Km

10/3/2018 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(275) JOAO HENRIQUE CIESLINSKI
(2) MURILO DE SOUZA 1 17:16:35.596
1 17:16:33.074 2 1:17.181 +0.446 17:17:52.777
2 1:16.199 +1.946 17:17:49.273 3 2:08.109 +51.374 17:20:00.886
3 1:15.656 +1.403 17:19:04.929 4 1:17.028 +0.293 17:21:17.914
4 1:14.835 +0.582 17:20:19.764 5 1:17.695 +0.960 17:22:35.609
5 1:14.722 +0.469 17:21:34.486 6 1:16.735 17:23:52.344
6 1:15.381 +1.128 17:22:49.867 7 1:18.923 +2.188 17:25:11.267
7 1:14.797 +0.544 17:24:04.664 8 1:18.270 +1.535 17:26:29.537
8 1:14.422 +0.169 17:25:19.086 9 1:17.679 +0.944 17:27:47.216
9 1:15.315 +1.062 17:26:34.401 10 1:17.913 +1.178 17:29:05.129
10 1:15.442 +1.189 17:27:49.843
1 1:14.253 17:29:04.096 (74) LUIZ FERNANDO VARGAS BERTOLINI
1 17:16:46.255
(128) MATEUS GONGALVES DE LIMA 2 1:26.985 +3.724 17:18:13.240
1 17:16:34.197 3 1:24.750 +1.489 17:19:37.990
2 1:16.335 +0.238 17:17:50.532 4 1:24.916 +1.655 17:21:02.906
3 1:16.097 17:19:06.629 5 1:23.261 17:22:26.167
4 1:16.425 +0.328 17:20:23.054 6 1:24.193 +0.932 17:23:50.360
5 1:16.901 +0.804 17:21:39.955 7 1:24.882 +1.621 17:25:15.242
6 1:18.132 +2.035 17:22:58.087 8 1:24.617 +1.356 17:26:39.859
7 1:17.506 +1.409 17:24:15.593 9 1:24.589 +1.328 17:28:04.448
8 1:17.568 +1.471 17:25:33.161 10 1:25.541 +2.280 17:29:29.989
9 1:17.662 +1.565 17:26:50.823
10 1:17.007 +0.910 17:28:07.830 (75) PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO VICARI
1 1:21.014 +4.917 17:29:28.844 1 17:16:48.226
2 1:26.176 +2.775 17:18:14.402
(22) GUSTAVO ZANELLAAPPEL 3 1:25.364 +1.963 17:19:39.766
1 17:16:39.963 4 1:24.230 +0.829 17:21:03.996
2 1:20.637 +3.442 17:18:00.600 5 1:23.401 17:22:27.397
3 1:19.001 +1.806 17:19:19.601 6 1:24.019 +0.618 17:23:51.416
4 1:17.446 +0.251 17:20:37.047 7 1:25.134 +1.733 17:25:16.550
5 1:17.471 +0.276 17:21:54.518 8 1:25.024 +1.623 17:26:41.574
6 1:17.794 +0.599 17:23:12.312 9 1:24.309 +0.908 17:28:05.883
7 1:17.670 +0.475 17:24:29.982 10 1:24.717 +1.316 17:29:30.600
8 1:18.178 +0.983 17:25:48.160 )
9 1:18.873 +1.678 17:27:07.033 (102) HENRIQUE GRIAO
10 1:18.089 +0.894 17:28:25.122 1 17:16:49.274
11 1:17.195 17:29:42.317 2 1:26.212 +3.681 17:18:15.486
3 1:25.944 +3.413 17:19:41.430
(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS 4 1:24.046 +1.515 17:21:05.476
1 17:16:39.539 5 1:22.531 17:22:28.007
2 1:20.679 +0.504 17:18:00.218 6 1:23.933 +1.402 17:23:51.940
3 1:20.175 17:19:20.393 7 1:25.416 +2.885 17:25:17.356
4 1:20.361 +0.186 17:20:40.754 8 1:24.776 +2.245 17:26:42.132
5 1:22.084 +1.909 17:22:02.838 9 1:24.363 +1.832 17:28:06.495
6 1:23.106 +2.931 17:23:25.944 10 1:24.908 +2.377 17:29:31.403
7 1:21.728 +1.553 17:24:47.672
8 1:20.438 +0.263 17:26:08.110 (7) ZION BERCHTOLD
9 1:21.568 +1.393 17:27:29.678 1 17:16:50.162
10 1:22.801 +2.626 17:28:52.479 2 1:32.764 +1.129 17:18:22.926
1 1:21.635 +1.460 17:30:14.114 3 1:32.754 +1.119 17:19:55.680
4 1:33.845 +2.210 17:21:29.525
(28) NICOLAS ALEXANDRE SCHWITZKY 5 1:33.473 +1.838 17:23:02.998
1 17:16:41.305 6 1:34.493 +2.858 17:24:37.491
2 1:22.092 +1.629 17:18:03.397 7 1:33.592 +1.957 17:26:11.083
3 1:22.319 +1.856 17:19:25.716 8 1:31.635 17:27:42.718
4 1:21.408 +0.945 17:20:47.124 9 1:31.923 +0.288 17:29:14.641
5 1:20.891 +0.428 17:22:08.015
6 1:21.454 +0.991 17:23:29.469
7 1:21.647 +1.184 17:24:51.116
8 1:21.641 +1.178 17:26:12.757
9 1:21.597 +1.134 17:27:34.354
10 1:21.296 +0.833 17:28:55.650
1 1:20.463 17:30:16.113
Orbits
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